Montana National Banks (Non-Issuing)

NBCharter

11066
10985
10917
11673
11004
11063
10933
11696
11030
10769
11298
11418
10809
11027
10883
14334
10934
11165
10937
11220
11086
11382
10942
11061
11089
11429
11070
13417
11077
10910
11026
12585
11465
10928
10929
11493
10907
11176
11000
13384
11160
11040
11475
10884
11013
11269
11048
11134
10922
10885
11017
11095
11334
10881
10675
11203

BankName

Stillwater NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Farmers NB (No Issue)
Montana NB (No Issue)
American NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
American NB (No Issue)

Powder River NB (No Issue)/First NB

First National Bank (No Issue)

First NB (No Issue)/Stockmen's NB

First National Bank (No Issue)
Miners NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Stockman's NB (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
American NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)

Northern NB (No Issue)/Labor NB

Stockmens NB (No Issue)
Continental NB (No Issue)
Montana NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)

First National Bank of (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Northwestern NB (No Issue)

National Park Bank in (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
Malta National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Miles City NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)

First NB (No Issue)/Stillwater NB

Stockmens NB (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Roundup NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
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Town

Absarokee
Bainville
Baylor
Belt

Big Sandy
Big Sandy
Billings
Billings
Brady
Bridger
Bridger
Broadus
Broadview
Brockton
Browning
Butte
Carlyle
Charlo
Choteau
Columbus
Dodson
Ekalaka
Forsyth
Froid
Galata
Great Falls
Hardin
Harlowton
Havre
Hinsdale
Hysham
Hysham
Ingomar
Intake
Joplin
Jordan
Judith Gap
Lambert
Livingston
Livingston
Lodge Grass
Malta
McCabe
Miles City
Molt
Mussellshell
Nashua
Oswego
Pompeys Pillar
Poplar
Rapelje
Raynesford
Reed Point
Richey
Roundup
Rudyard

State

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

County

Stillwater
Roosevelt
Valley
Cascade
Chouteau
Chouteau
Yellowstone
Yellowstone
Pondera
Carbon
Carbon
Powder River
Yellowstone
Roosevelt
Glacier
Silver Bow
Wibaux
Lake

Teton
Stillwater
Phillips
Carter
Rosebud
Roosevelt
Toole
Cascade
Big Horn
Wheatland
Hill

Valley
Treasure
Treasure
Rosebud
Dawson
Liberty
Garfield
Wheatland
Richland
Park

Park

Big Horn
Phillips
Roosevelt
Custer
Stillwater
Mussellshell
Valley
Valley
Yellowstone
Roosevelt
Stillwater
Judith Basin
Stillwater
Dawson
Musselshell
Hill

Open
1917
1917
1916
1920
1917
1917
1917
1920
1917
1915
1919
1919
1915
1917
1916
1935
1917
1918
1917
1918
1917
1919
1917
1917
1917
1919
1917
1930
1917
1916
1917
1924
1919
1916
1916
1919
1916
1918
1917
1929
1918
1917
1919
1916
1917
1918
1917
1918
1916
1916
1917
1917
1919
1916
1915
1918

Close

1922
1927
1921
1927
1923
1922
1936
1922
1923
1923
1936
1926
1923
1922
1936
1936
1927
1924
1936
1925
1924
1936
1930
1925
1924
1930
1922
1936
1936
1936
1924
1936
1922
1926
1921
1934
1936
1924
1924
1936
1924
1930
1923
1924
1925
1925
1936
1923
1929
1923
1936
1926
1922
1928
1923
1924

BankFate

Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated
Absorbed
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Absorbed
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Absorbed
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Absorbed
Absorbed
Liquidated
Absorbed
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Liquidated
Absorbed
Receivership
Receivership



Montana National Banks (Non-Issuing)

NBCharter

11032
11199
10953
10539
10926
12679
10625
10996
12361
11209
11335
11391
11075

69 Records

BankName

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Yellowstone Valley NB (No Issue)
Sidney NB (No Issue)

Richland NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
American NB (No Issue)

Labor NB of Montana (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Citizens NB (No Issue)
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Town

Savage
Savoy
Shelby
Sidney
Sidney
Sidney
Stanford
Three Forks
Three Forks
Westby
Wilsall
Winnett
Wolf Paint

State

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

County

Richland
Blaine
Toole
Richland
Richland
Richland
Judith Basin
Gallatin
Gallatin
Sheridan
Park
Petroleum
Roosevelt

Open
1917
1918
1917
1914
1916
1925
1914
1917
1923
1918
1919
1919
1917

Close

1929
1925
1923
1916
1936
1936
1931
1923
1931
1923
1924
1924
1919

BankFate

Absorbed
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated



