NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
11066	Stillwater NB (No Issue)	Absarokee	MT	Stillwater	1917	1922	Receivership
	First National Bank (No Issue)	Bainville	MT	Roosevelt	1917	1927	Liquidated
10917	First National Bank (No Issue)	Baylor	MT	Valley	1916	1921	Liquidated
11673	First National Bank (No Issue)	Belt	MT	Cascade	1920	1927	Absorbed
11004	First National Bank (No Issue)	Big Sandy	MT	Chouteau	1917	1923	Receivership
11063	Farmers NB (No Issue)	Big Sandy	MT	Chouteau	1917	1922	Receivership
	Montana NB (No Issue)	Billings	MT	Yellowstone	1917	1936	(Open past 1935)
11696	American NB (No Issue)	Billings	MT	Yellowstone	1920	1922	Receivership
11030	First National Bank (No Issue)	Brady	MT	Pondera	1917	1923	Absorbed
10769	First National Bank (No Issue)	Bridger	MT	Carbon	1915	1923	Absorbed
11298	American NB (No Issue)	Bridger	MT	Carbon	1919	1936	(Open past 1935)
11418	Powder River NB (No Issue)/First NB	Broadus	MT	Powder River	1919	1926	Absorbed
10809	First National Bank (No Issue)	Broadview	MT	Yellowstone	1915	1923	Receivership
11027	First NB (No Issue)/Stockmen's NB	Brockton	MT	Roosevelt	1917	1922	Receivership
10883	First National Bank (No Issue)	Browning	MT	Glacier	1916	1936	(Open past 1935)
14334	Miners NB (No Issue)	Butte	MT	Silver Bow	1935	1936	(Open past 1935)
10934	First National Bank (No Issue)	Carlyle	MT	Wibaux	1917	1927	Receivership
11165	First National Bank (No Issue)	Charlo	MT	Lake	1918	1924	Receivership
10937	First National Bank (No Issue)	Choteau	MT	Teton	1917	1936	(Open past 1935)
11220	Stockman's NB (No Issue)	Columbus	MT	Stillwater	1918	1925	Receivership
11086	First National Bank (No Issue)	Dodson	MT	Phillips	1917	1924	Receivership
11382	First National Bank (No Issue)	Ekalaka	MT	Carter	1919	1936	(Open past 1935)
10942	American NB (No Issue)	Forsyth	MT	Rosebud	1917	1930	Absorbed
11061	First National Bank (No Issue)	Froid	MT	Roosevelt	1917	1925	Absorbed
11089	First National Bank (No Issue)	Galata	MT	Toole	1917	1924	Receivership
11429	Northern NB (No Issue)/Labor NB	Great Falls	MT	Cascade	1919	1930	Absorbed
	Stockmens NB (No Issue)	Hardin	MT	Big Horn	1917	1922	Liquidated
13417	Continental NB (No Issue)	Harlowton	MT	Wheatland	1930	1936	(Open past 1935)
11077	Montana NB (No Issue)	Havre	MT	Hill	1917	1936	(Open past 1935)
10910	First National Bank (No Issue)	Hinsdale	MT	Valley	1916	1936	(Open past 1935)
	First National Bank of (No Issue)	Hysham	MT	Treasure	1917	1924	Liquidated
12585	First National Bank (No Issue)	Hysham	MT	Treasure	1924	1936	(Open past 1935)
11465	First National Bank (No Issue)	Ingomar	MT	Rosebud	1919	1922	Receivership
10928	First National Bank (No Issue)	Intake	MT	Dawson	1916	1926	Receivership
10929	First National Bank (No Issue)	Joplin	MT	Liberty	1916	1921	Receivership
11493	First National Bank (No Issue)	Jordan	MT	Garfield	1919	1934	Absorbed
10907	First National Bank (No Issue)	Judith Gap	MT	Wheatland	1916	1936	(Open past 1935)
11176	First National Bank (No Issue)	Lambert	MT	Richland	1918	1924	Receivership
11000	Northwestern NB (No Issue)	Livingston	MT	Park	1917	1924	Receivership
13384	National Park Bank in (No Issue)	Livingston	MT	Park	1929	1936	(Open past 1935)
11160	First National Bank (No Issue)	Lodge Grass	MT	Big Horn	1918	1924	Liquidated
11040	Malta National Bank (No Issue)	Malta	MT	Phillips	1917	1930	Absorbed
11475	First National Bank (No Issue)	McCabe	MT	Roosevelt	1919	1923	Absorbed
10884	Miles City NB (No Issue)	Miles City	MT	Custer	1916	1924	Liquidated
11013	First National Bank (No Issue)	Molt	MT	Stillwater	1917	1925	Absorbed
11269	First National Bank (No Issue)	Mussellshell	MT	Mussellshell	1918	1925	Absorbed
11048	First National Bank (No Issue)	Nashua	MT	Valley	1917	1936	(Open past 1935)
11134	First National Bank (No Issue)	Oswego	MT	Valley	1918	1923	Receivership
10922	First National Bank (No Issue)	Pompeys Pillar	MT	Yellowstone	1916	1929	Liquidated
10885	,	Poplar	MT	Roosevelt	1916	1923	Receivership
11017	First NB (No Issue)/Stillwater NB	Rapelje	MT	Stillwater	1917	1936	(Open past 1935)
11095	Stockmens NB (No Issue)	Raynesford	MT	Judith Basin	1917		Absorbed
11334	First National Bank (No Issue)	Reed Point	MT	Stillwater	1919	1922	Liquidated
10881	First National Bank (No Issue)	Richey	MT	Dawson	1916	1928	Absorbed
10675	Roundup NB (No Issue)	Roundup	MT	Musselshell	1915	1923	Receivership
11203	First National Bank (No Issue)	Rudyard	MT	Hill	1918	1924	Receivership

SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
11032	First National Bank (No Issue)	Savage	MT	Richland	1917	1929	Absorbed
11199	First National Bank (No Issue)	Savoy	MT	Blaine	1918	1925	Receivership
10953	First National Bank (No Issue)	Shelby	MT	Toole	1917	1923	Receivership
10539	Yellowstone Valley NB (No Issue)	Sidney	MT	Richland	1914	1916	Liquidated
10926	Sidney NB (No Issue)	Sidney	MT	Richland	1916	1936	(Open past 1935)
12679	Richland NB (No Issue)	Sidney	MT	Richland	1925	1936	(Open past 1935)
10625	First National Bank (No Issue)	Stanford	MT	Judith Basin	1914	1931	Receivership
10996	American NB (No Issue)	Three Forks	MT	Gallatin	1917	1923	Receivership
12361	Labor NB of Montana (No Issue)	Three Forks	MT	Gallatin	1923	1931	Receivership
11209	First National Bank (No Issue)	Westby	MT	Sheridan	1918	1923	Absorbed
11335	First National Bank (No Issue)	Wilsall	MT	Park	1919	1924	Receivership
11391	First National Bank (No Issue)	Winnett	MT	Petroleum	1919	1924	Absorbed
11075	Citizens NB (No Issue)	Wolf Point	MT	Roosevelt	1917	1919	Liquidated

69 Records